Nov. 7-9

Nov. 20

Nov. 22-23

Dec. 4

Dec. 6-8

Dec. 12

Dec. 17

Dec. 19

Dec. 21

Jan. 2

Jan.4

Jan. 10

Jan. 15

Jan.17

Jan. 22

Jan. 24

Jan. 29

Jan. 31

Feb.5

Feb. 12

Feb. 14

Feb.18

Feb. 20

2024-24 College of Alameda Men’s Basketball Schedule

Chabot College Gladiator Classic

Skyline College

Hartnell College Tournament

College of San Mateo

Cabrillo College Saltwater Classic

Ohlone College

Napa Valley College
Solano College
Canada College
College of Marin
Yuba College

Merritt College
Mendocino College
Los Medanos College
Contra Costa College
Napa Valley College
Solano College
College of Marin
Yuba College

Merritt College
Mendocino College
Los Medanos College

Contra Costa College

Hayward
San Bruno
Santa Cruz
Alameda
Aptos
Fremont
Alameda
Fairfield
San Mateo
Alameda
Marysville
Alameda
Mendocino
Alameda
San Pablo
Napa
Alameda
Kentfield
Alameda
Merritt
Alameda
Pittsburg

Alameda

TBD

7:00pm
TBD

6:00pm
TBD

7:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm





