## 2024-24 College of Alameda Men's Basketball Schedule

Nov. 7-9	Chabot College Gladiator Classic	Hayward	TBD
Nov. 20	Skyline College	San Bruno	7:00pm
Nov. 22-23	Hartnell College Tournament	Santa Cruz	TBD
Dec. 4	College of San Mateo	Alameda	6:00pm
Dec. 6-8	Cabrillo College Saltwater Classic	Aptos	TBD
Dec. 12	Ohlone College	Fremont	7:00pm
Dec. 17	Napa Valley College	Alameda	5:30pm
Dec. 19	Solano College	Fairfield	5:30pm
Dec. 21	Canada College	San Mateo	3:00pm
Jan. 2	College of Marin	Alameda	5:30pm
Jan.4	Yuba College	Marysville	5:30pm
Jan. 10	Merritt College	Alameda	5:30pm
Jan. 15	Mendocino College	Mendocino	5:30pm
Jan. 17	Los Medanos College	Alameda	5:30pm
Jan. 22	Contra Costa College	San Pablo	5:30pm
Jan. 24	Napa Valley College	Napa	5:30pm
Jan. 29	Solano College	Alameda	5:30pm
Jan. 31	College of Marin	Kentfield	5:30pm
Feb. 5	Yuba College	Alameda	5:30pm
Feb. 12	MerrittCollege	Merritt	5:30pm
Feb. 14	Mendocino College	Alameda	5:30pm
Feb. 18	Los Medanos College	Pittsburg	5:30pm
Feb. 20	Contra Costa College	Alameda	5:30pm